
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD 

 

KATE FORD, PRESIDENT 
ROSE MUÑOZ 
WENDY SIMS-MOTEN 
VIRGINIA ALVAREZ 
LAURA CAPPS 

 

 

Main Office 
720 Santa Barbara Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 
Phone: 805. 963.4338 │TDD: 805.963.7734 
 
Kim Hernandez 
Assistant Superintendent of Business 
Services  

 

 
Freedog, LLC Transportation Brokerage and Santa Barbara Unified School District 

 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT, dated 4/6/2021 

 
 
 
 

This   Amendment   Number   1 (hereinafter   "Amendment”) hereby   amends    the 

agreement titled "Transportation Contract" made by and between Freedog, LLC 

Transportation Brokerage hereinafter the "Freedog") and Santa Barbara Unified 

School District (hereinafter the "District") dated April 6, 2021 (hereinafter the  

"Agreement"). This Amendment is made effective as of August 10, 2021: 
 

The parties agree as follows: 
 

I.  Freedog, LLC Transportation Brokerage and the District hereby agree to 

amend the Agreement as follows: 

 
 

The term of this Agreement is hereby extended from August 10, 2021 through June 30, 
2022. 

 

II. Except as expressly amended or revised in this or prior amendments, the terms, 

conditions, and obligations set forth in the Agreement, remain in full force 

and effect. 
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment on the dates 
written below. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
__________________________________________ 
 
Title: ______________________________________                    DATE:   __________                

 

Santa  Barbara Unified School  District 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

Title: ____________________________ 
Freedog, LLC Transportation Brokerage DATE:   _ 


